COMPOSITE WOODTM
BROCHURE
COMPOSITE
DECKING COMPOSITE WOODTM
COMPOSITE WOODTM
Who we are
At Composite Wood we more than just a company
that makes revolutionary products that are safe,

+61 415 215 375
How to Order
Request free samples online or visit our showroom to explore larger displays. See
See the boards
Get a quote
Get in touch with our friendly team today for all the details and support you need
on your Composite Wood journey! Whether you're tackling a DIY project or need
assistance nding an accredited installer nearby, we're here to help. Our
accredited installers offer free on-site measurements and quotes, manage the
complete installation, and provide expert advice on layouts and design features.
COMPOSITE WOODTM